Title

Corr Counselor

Corr Electrician

Corr Maint Supv
Corr SA Counselor

Corr SA Counselor

Corr SA Counselor

Corr SA Counselor

Corr SA Counselor

Rank Date  Emp.

12/19/2011 057108
8/20/2004 364677

11/6/2009 038635
12/13/2013 157000
10/3/2014 165756

10/3/2014 168882

3/6/2015 174324
7/22/2015 163611

DOC NP-4 Transfer List - Requested: Bridgeport

Name

Beyonka Ligon
John Mello

Robert Bankowski
Joseph Caruso

Robert Girard

Renea Tirrell

Jerod Geter

Leatha Walton

Current Location

Garner

Cheshire

Hartford
CRCI
CRCI

CRCI

Willard/Cybulski
CRCI

Otr End Requested Facilities

3/31/2018 New Haven, Bridgeport
6/30/2017 MYI, Dist. 2 Maint SE, New Haven, Hartford,
Bridgeport, Garner
6/30/2017 Dist. 2 Maint SE, New Haven, Bridgeport, MY|
9/30/2017 Bridgeport, New Haven, MY|, Hartford, Garner
12/31/2017 MY], Bridgeport, Cheshire, New Haven, Garner,
Hartford
12/31/2017 Cheshire, MY, Bridgeport, Garner, Hartford, New

Haven
3/31/2018 New Haven, Bridgeport, MY1, Cheshire
9/30/2017 MYI, Bridgeport, Hartford, York

State Service

05/16/2008
08/20/2004

03/31/2006
12/13/2013
08/15/2014

10/03/2014

03/06/2015
06/13/2014



Date Printed  Thursday, April 06, 2017



DOC NP-4 Transfer List - Requested: Bridgeport Parole/Com

Title Rank Date  Emp. Name Current Location QOtr End Requested Facilities State Service

Parole Officer 2 12/14/2012 612862 Giovanna Harris New Haven Parole/Com 12/31/2017 Bridgeport Parole/Com 05/01/1997

Date Printed  Thursday, April 06, 2017






Title

CFSS 2

CFSS 2

CFSS 2

Corr SA Counselor
GMO

Indust Supv 1 (Gen)

Rank Date  Emp.

10/20/2002 388207
5/9/2008 034793
10/3/2014 168866
10/3/2014 168874
2/22/2002 972979
3/3/1992 537574

Date Printed  Thursday, April 06, 2017

DOC NP-4 Transfer List - Requested:

Name

Karen Tiede
John Reynolds
Aaron Vargas
Kendra Collins
Glen Constant

Mark Barstow

Current Location

Corrigan-Radgowski
Corrigan-Radgowski
Enfield

Corrigan-Radgowski
Corrigan-Radgowski

Osborn

Brooklyn

Otr End Requested Facilities

12/31/2017 Brooklyn
9/30/2017 Brooklyn
6/30/2017 Corrigan-Radgowski, Brooklyn, York
9/30/2017 Brooklyn
9/30/2017 Brooklyn
9/30/2017 Corrigan-Radgowski, Brooklyn, York

State Service

10/20/2002
12/09/2005
10/03/2014
10/03/2014
02/22/2002
03/03/1992






Title

CFSS 2
CFSS 2
CFSS 2
CFSS 2
CFSS 3

Corr Counselor
Corr Counselor
Corr Counselor
Corr Counselor
Corr Electrician
Corr Electrician

Corr HVAC Tech

Corr Plumber/Steam

Corr SA Counselor
Corr SA Counselor

Corr SA Counselor

Corr SA Counselor

Corr SA Counselor

Corr Stores Supv

Corr Treatment Officer

Indust Supv 1 (Laundry)

Rank Date

10/8/2001
12/5/2007
6/13/2014
3/22/2015
6/12/2015

5/25/2007
8/8/2014
8/8/2014

10/3/2014

2/13/1998
4/8/2011

6/13/2014

8/13/1999

3/17/2006

7/18/2008

10/3/2014

10/3/2014

3/6/2015
6/13/2014
3/7/2014
6/13/2004

Emp.

645367
526774
163524
064511
088011

532613
082125
159443
150063
622159
113147
163406
645340
654182
073405
165756

168882

174324
163418
104825
163399

DOC NP-4 Transfer List - Requested: Cheshire

Name

Jamie Doyle
Matthew Santoro
Antonio Gandolfo
Carey Lapointe

Danielle Ruiz

Rebecca Schaffer
Maris Richards
Cupe Natasha
shanae Mclintyre
Joseph Macvane
Alexander Cortes
Lukasz Gubernat
Robert Antonucci
Doreen Krupp
Michelene Longo

Robert Girard

Renea Tirrell

Jerod Geter
Patrick Hill
Paolo Santilli

Troy Scata

Current Location Otr End
Northern 9/30/2017
Willard/Cybulski 9/30/2017
MacDougall-Walker 3/31/2018
Enfield 6/30/2018
Bridgeport 12/31/2017
MacDougall-Walker 3/31/2018
Willard/Cybulski 3/31/2018
Willard/Cybulski 3/31/2018
Bridgeport 3/31/2018
Osborn 6/30/2017
Bridgeport 3/31/2018
Osborn 12/31/2017
New Haven 3/31/2018
York 3/31/2018
Willard/Cybulski 3/31/2018
CRCI 12/31/2017
CRCI 12/31/2017
Willard/Cybulski 3/31/2018
Osborn 12/31/2017
Garner 12/31/2017
Osborn 12/31/2017

Requested Facilities

MYI, Cheshire

Cheshire, Hartford, CRCI, York
MY]I, Cheshire, Northern
Cheshire, MYI

York, MacDougall-Walker, Cheshire, MYI, New Haven

Hartford, MY, Cheshire

Hartford, MYI, Cheshire

Hartford, Cheshire

New Haven, Cheshire

Cheshire

Dist. 2 Maint SE, MYI, Garner, Cheshire
Cheshire, MY, Dist. 2 Maint SE

MYI, Dist. 2 Maint SE, Cheshire

MYI, Cheshire

Hartford, Cheshire

MY]I, Bridgeport, Cheshire, New Haven, Garner,
Hartford

Cheshire, MYI, Bridgeport, Garner, Hartford, New
Haven

New Haven, Bridgeport, MYI, Cheshire

CRCI, Cheshire

Cheshire, MacDougall-Walker

Cheshire

State Service

10/08/1999
05/27/1994
06/13/2014
11/07/2007
08/14/2009

11/12/2004
01/02/2009
02/08/2014
10/03/2014
02/13/1998
04/08/2011
06/13/2014
08/13/1999
08/27/1999
07/18/2008
08/15/2014

10/03/2014

03/06/2015
06/13/2014
09/10/2010
06/13/2014



Date Printed  Thursday, April 06, 2017



Title

CFSSs 2
Corr Counselor

Corr Electrician

Corr HVAC Tech
Corr HVAC Tech
Corr HVAC Tech
Corr Locksmith
GMO

Indust Supv 1 (Gen)

Rank Date

10/3/2014
10/12/2007
6/8/2007

4/25/2008
2/7/2014
3/6/2015
3/6/2015

6/12/2015
3/3/1992

Emp.

168866
869621
056305

069776
159531
174311
174472
433314
537574

DOC NP-4 Transfer List - Requested: Corrigan-Radgowski

Name

Aaron Vargas

Angela Maiorana-Blonaisz

Kevin McLain

Michael Daniels
John Chappell
Michael Lawton
Thomas Jankowski
Paul Picard

Mark Barstow

Current Location

Enfield
MacDougall-Walker
Dist. 1 Maint No

York

York
Willard/Cybulski
Hartford
Brooklyn

Osborn

Otr End

6/30/2017 Corrigan-Radgowski, Brooklyn, York
3/31/2018 OCPM, Corrigan-Radgowski

Requested Facilities

State Service

10/03/2014
09/06/2002

3/31/2018 MY], Dist. 2 Maint SE, Corrigan-Radgowski, Hartford, 06/08/2007

MacDougall-Walker

9/30/2017 Corrigan-Radgowski

6/30/2017 Corrigan-Radgowski

6/30/2017 Corrigan-Radgowski, York
6/30/2017 Corrigan-Radgowski, York

04/25/2008
02/07/2014
03/06/2015
03/06/2015

3/31/2018 Corrigan-Radgowski, Hartford, MacDougall-Walker ~ 12/13/2013

9/30/2017 Corrigan-Radgowski, Brooklyn, York

03/03/1992



Date Printed  Thursday, April 06, 2017



Title

CFSS 1
CFSS 1

CFSS 2
CFSS 2
CFSS 2
CFSS 2
CFSS 2
CFSS 2
CFSS 2
CFSS 3

Corr Counselor

Corr Electrician
Corr HVAC Tech

Corr Maint Supv

Corr Maint Supv

Corr Plumber/Steam
Corr SA Counselor
Corr SA Counselor
Corr Stores Supv
GMO

GMO

GMO

Rank Date

6/9/2014
10/3/2014

10/31/2003
10/31/2003
6/8/2007
12/5/2007
7/18/2008
12/13/2013
4/6/2016
11/1/2013
8/8/2014

4/25/2008
12/13/2013
4/3/2015

4/3/2015

6/8/2007
1/15/2010
11/2/2012
6/13/2014
3/31/2006
6/14/2013
6/13/2014

Emp.

163503
169085

000913
000916
056515
526774
073311
435844
161052
069777
654747

069922
156772
556786

070109

056399
093480
113210
163418
038783
145305
163417

DOC NP-4 Transfer List - Requested:

Name

Justin Billings

Kasraj Gobin

David Govoni
Miranda Wilkins
Richard Wilcox
Matthew Santoro
Joseph Sherri
John Holland
Alexander Cardoso
Lance Oliver

Joseph Timbro

Thomas Perlotto
Jeremy Dupont

Saverio Rosata

Jason Ward

Paul Bessette
Shawn Doughety
Angela Alston
Patrick Hill
Jeffrey Soukup
Andrew Donor

Paul Belanger

Current Location

Willard/Cybulski
Bridgeport

Osborn

Osborn

Osborn
Willard/Cybulski
Northern
Willard/Cybulski
Enfield
MacDougall-Walker
Enfield

Dist. 1 Maint No
Osborn
Enfield

Brooklyn

Dist. 1 Maint No
Osborn

York

Osborn

Dist. 1 Maint No
Osborn

Dist. 1 Maint No

Otr End

6/30/2017
12/31/2017

9/30/2017
3/31/2018
12/31/2017
9/30/2017
3/31/2018
6/30/2017
9/30/2017
3/31/2018
3/31/2018

3/31/2018
12/31/2017
12/31/2017

6/30/2017

6/30/2017
12/31/2017
12/31/2017
12/31/2017

3/31/2018

9/30/2017

3/31/2018

Requested Facilities

CRCI

Enfield, CRCI, Osborn, Hartford, Willard/Cybulski,
MacDougall-Walker

CRCI

CRCI

MacDougall-Walker, CRCI, Enfield, Willard/Cybulski
Chesbhire, Hartford, CRCI, York

CRCI

CRCI

CRCI

Willard/Cybulski, Osborn, CRCI, Northern, Enfield
Osborn, OCPM, CRCI, Willard/Cybulski, Hartford,

Sentence Calculations & Interstate
Willard/Cybulski, Dist. 2 Maint SE, CRCI
CRCI

Northern, CRCI, Willard/Cybulski, Osborn, Dist. 1
Maint No

Willard/Cybulski, Dist. 1 Maint No, Northern, Osborn,
CRCI, MacDougall-Walker, Enfield

CRCI, Willard/Cybulski, Enfield, Northern

Hartford, MacDougall-Walker, CRCI

CRCI

CRCI, Cheshire

Willard/Cybulski, Northern, Enfield, CRCI

Dist. 1 Maint No, CRCI

CRCI

State Service

06/09/2014
10/03/2014

10/31/2003
10/31/2003
06/08/2007
05/27/1994
07/18/2008
10/11/1985
04/04/2014
04/25/2008
09/12/2000

04/25/2008
12/13/2013
08/20/1993

04/25/2008

06/08/2007
01/15/2010
04/25/2011
06/13/2014
03/31/2006
06/14/2013
06/13/2014



Date Printed  Thursday, April 06, 2017



DOC NP-4 Transfer List - Requested: Dist 1 Mac/Wal - Comm

Title Rank Date  Emp. Name Current Location QOtr End Requested Facilities State Service

Comm Operator 1 10/3/2014 169042 Jason Colangelo Dist 3 York - Comm 6/30/2017 Dist 1 Mac/Wal - Comm, Dist 2 Cheshire - Comm 10/03/2014

Date Printed  Thursday, April 06, 2017






DOC NP-4 Transfer List - Requested: Dist 2 Cheshire - Comm

Title Rank Date  Emp. Name Current Location QOtr End Requested Facilities State Service

Comm Operator 1 10/3/2014 169042 Jason Colangelo Dist 3 York - Comm 6/30/2017 Dist 1 Mac/Wal - Comm, Dist 2 Cheshire - Comm 10/03/2014

Date Printed  Thursday, April 06, 2017






DOC NP-4 Transfer List - Requested: Dist 3 York - Comm

Title Rank Date  Emp. Name Current Location QOtr End Requested Facilities State Service

No Records For the Requested Choice

Date Printed  Thursday, April 06, 2017






Title

Corr Electronics Tech

Corr Maint Supv

Corr Maint Supv

Corr Plumber/Steam
GMO
Indust Supv 1 (Auto)

Rank Date  Emp.

1/17/1997 622890
4/3/2015 556786

4/3/2015 070109

1/18/2008 066520
6/14/2013 145305
5/30/2014 124271

DOC NP-4 Transfer List - Requested:

Name

Anthony Guardiani

Saverio Rosata

Jason Ward

Sean Martin
Andrew Donor

Sean vogel

Current Location

Central Office
Enfield

Brooklyn

Osborn
Osborn

York

Dist. 1 Maint No

Otr End Requested Facilities

6/30/2017 Dist. 1 Maint No

12/31/2017 Northern, CRCI, Willard/Cybulski, Osborn, Dist. 1
Maint No

6/30/2017 Willard/Cybulski, Dist. 1 Maint No, Northern, Osborn,
CRCI, MacDougall-Walker, Enfield
3/31/2018 Dist. 1 Maint No, Northern

9/30/2017 Dist. 1 Maint No, CRCI
6/30/2017 Dist. 1 Maint No

State Service

01/17/1997
08/20/1993

04/25/2008

01/18/2008
06/14/2013
12/02/2011



Date Printed  Thursday, April 06, 2017



Title

Corr Electrician

Corr Electrician

Corr Electrician

Corr Electrician
Corr Electrician
Corr HVAC Tech
Corr HVAC Tech

Corr Maint Supv

Corr Plumber/Steam

Rank Date  Emp.

11/16/2001 972895
8/20/2004 364677

6/8/2007 056305

4/25/2008 069922

4/8/2011 113147
4/24/2000 614420
6/13/2014 163406
11/6/2009 038635
8/13/1999 645340

DOC NP-4 Transfer List - Requested: Dist. 2 Maint SE

Name

Fevzi Hursid

John Mello

Kevin McLain

Thomas Perlotto
Alexander Cortes
Brian Pimpinelli
Lukasz Gubernat
Robert Bankowski

Robert Antonucci

Current Location

Cheshire
Cheshire

Dist. 1 Maint No

Dist. 1 Maint No
Bridgeport

MYI

Osborn

Hartford

New Haven

Otr End

3/31/2018 Dist. 2 Maint SE, MY
6/30/2017 MYI, Dist. 2 Maint SE, New Haven, Hartford,

Requested Facilities

Bridgeport, Garner

State Service

11/16/2001
08/20/2004

3/31/2018 MY], Dist. 2 Maint SE, Corrigan-Radgowski, Hartford, 06/08/2007

3/31/2018 Willard/Cybulski, Dist. 2 Maint SE, CRCI
3/31/2018 Dist. 2 Maint SE, MYI, Garner, Cheshire

MacDougall-Walker

3/31/2017 Dist. 2 Maint SE

12/31/2017 Cheshire, MYI, Dist. 2 Maint SE
6/30/2017 Dist. 2 Maint SE, New Haven, Bridgeport, MYI
3/31/2018 MY], Dist. 2 Maint SE, Cheshire

04/25/2008
04/08/2011
09/10/1996
06/13/2014
03/31/2006
08/13/1999



Date Printed  Thursday, April 06, 2017



DOC NP-4 Transfer List - Requested: Dist. 3 Maint SW

Title Rank Date  Emp. Name Current Location QOtr End Requested Facilities State Service

No Records For the Requested Choice

Date Printed  Thursday, April 06, 2017






Title

CFSS 1

CFSS 2
CFSS 3

Corr Maint Supv

Corr Plumber/Steam
GMO
GMO
GMO
GMO

Rank Date

10/3/2014

6/8/2007
11/1/2013
4/3/2015

6/8/2007
2/22/2002
3/31/2006
1/18/2008

12/13/2013

Emp.

169085

056515
069777
070109

056399
972942
038783
066497
972762

DOC NP-4 Transfer List - Requested:

Name

Kasraj Gobin

Richard Wilcox
Lance Oliver

Jason Ward

Paul Bessette
Gregory Nash
Jeffrey Soukup
William Kelly

Chad Rypysc

Current Location

Bridgeport

Osborn
MacDougall-Walker
Brooklyn

Dist. 1 Maint No
Willard/Cybulski
Dist. 1 Maint No
Dist. 1 Maint No
Dist. 1 Maint No

Enfield

Otr End Requested Facilities

12/31/2017 Enfield, CRCI, Osborn, Hartford, Willard/Cybulski,
MacDougall-Walker
12/31/2017 MacDougall-Walker, CRCI, Enfield, Willard/Cybulski
3/31/2018 Willard/Cybulski, Osborn, CRCI, Northern, Enfield
6/30/2017 Willard/Cybulski, Dist. 1 Maint No, Northern, Osborn,
CRCI, MacDougall-Walker, Enfield
6/30/2017 CRCI, Willard/Cybulski, Enfield, Northern
6/30/2017 Enfield
3/31/2018 Willard/Cybulski, Northern, Enfield, CRCI
3/31/2018 Enfield, Northern
12/31/2017 Willard/Cybulski, Enfield, MacDougall-Walker

State Service

10/03/2014

06/08/2007
04/25/2008
04/25/2008

06/08/2007
02/22/2002
03/31/2006
01/18/2008
08/10/2001



Date Printed  Thursday, April 06, 2017



Title

CFSS 2
CFSS 2

Corr Electrician

Corr Electrician
Corr HVAC Tech
Corr SA Counselor

Corr SA Counselor

Corr SA Counselor

Rank Date  Emp.

6/24/2005 026806
11/3/2013 156705
8/20/2004 364677

4/8/2011 113147
6/13/2014 163390
12/13/2013 157000
10/3/2014 165756

10/3/2014 168882

DOC NP-4 Transfer List - Requested:
Name Current Location
Beldon Antrum Bridgeport
James McCluskey York
John Mello Cheshire
Alexander Cortes Bridgeport
Stephen Dombrowski Cheshire
Joseph Caruso CRCI
Robert Girard CRCI
Renea Tirrell CRCI

Garner

Otr End Requested Facilities

12/31/2017 MYI, Garner
3/31/2018 New Haven, Garner
6/30/2017 MYI, Dist. 2 Maint SE, New Haven, Hartford,
Bridgeport, Garner
3/31/2018 Dist. 2 Maint SE, MYI, Garner, Cheshire
12/31/2017 Garner
9/30/2017 Bridgeport, New Haven, MY, Hartford, Garner
12/31/2017 MY], Bridgeport, Cheshire, New Haven, Garner,
Hartford
12/31/2017 Cheshire, MY, Bridgeport, Garner, Hartford, New

Haven

State Service

06/24/2005
11/03/2013
08/20/2004

04/08/2011
06/13/2014
12/13/2013
08/15/2014

10/03/2014



Date Printed  Thursday, April 06, 2017



Title

CFSS 1

CFSS 2
CFSS 2
Corr Counselor

Corr Counselor

Corr Counselor

Corr Counselor
Corr Counselor

Corr Counselor

Corr Counselor

Corr Electrician

Corr Electrician

Corr Plumber/Steam

Corr SA Counselor
Corr SA Counselor
Corr SA Counselor

Corr SA Counselor

Corr SA Counselor

Corr SA Counselor

GMO

Rank Date

10/3/2014

12/5/2007

3/6/2008
5/25/2007
8/10/2012

8/8/2014

8/8/2014
8/8/2014
8/8/2014

8/8/2014
8/20/2004

6/8/2007

9/3/2004
7/18/2008
1/15/2010

12/13/2013
10/3/2014

10/3/2014

7/22/2015
6/12/2015

Emp.

169085

526774
026605
532613
645267

654747

031289
082125
009473

159443
364677

056305

004730
073405
093480
157000
165756

168882

163611
433314

DOC NP-4 Transfer List - Requested:

Name

Kasraj Gobin

Matthew Santoro
Robert Turgeon
Rebecca Schaffer

Andrew Bukowski

Joseph Timbro

Michael Morton
Maris Richards

Ashley Ortiz

Cupe Natasha
John Mello

Kevin McLain

Leighton Vanderburgh

Michelene Longo
Shawn Doughety
Joseph Caruso

Robert Girard

Renea Tirrell

Leatha Walton

Paul Picard

Current Location

Bridgeport

Willard/Cybulski
MacDougall-Walker
MacDougall-Walker
Enfield

Enfield

Willard/Cybulski
Willard/Cybulski
Enfield

Willard/Cybulski
Cheshire

Dist. 1 Maint No

York
Willard/Cybulski
Osborn

CRCI

CRCI

CRCI

CRCI

Brooklyn

Hartford

Otr End

12/31/2017

9/30/2017
3/31/2018
3/31/2018
3/31/2018

3/31/2018

3/31/2018
3/31/2018
3/31/2018

3/31/2018
6/30/2017

3/31/2018

6/30/2017
3/31/2018
12/31/2017
9/30/2017
12/31/2017

12/31/2017

9/30/2017
3/31/2018

Requested Facilities

State Service

Enfield, CRCI, Osborn, Hartford, Willard/Cybulski, 10/03/2014

MacDougall-Walker

Cheshire, Hartford, CRCI, York

Osborn, Hartford

Hartford, MY, Cheshire

05/27/1994
06/24/2005
11/12/2004

Hartford, OCPM, MYI, MacDougall-Walker, Northern 08/13/1999

Osborn, OCPM, CRCI, Willard/Cybulski, Hartford, 09/12/2000

Sentence Calculations & Interstate

Hartford

Hartford, MYI, Cheshire

09/16/2005
01/02/2009

Osborn, OCPM, Willard/Cybulski, Northern, Hartford, 08/09/2013

Sentence Calculations & Interstate

Hartford, Cheshire

MY]I, Dist. 2 Maint SE, New Haven, Hartford,

Bridgeport, Garner

02/08/2014
08/20/2004

MY], Dist. 2 Maint SE, Corrigan-Radgowski, Hartford, 06/08/2007

MacDougall-Walker

New Haven, Hartford

Hartford, Cheshire

Hartford, MacDougall-Walker, CRCI
Bridgeport, New Haven, MYI, Hartford, Garner
MY]I, Bridgeport, Cheshire, New Haven, Garner,

Hartford

Cheshire, MYI, Bridgeport, Garner, Hartford, New

Haven

MY]I, Bridgeport, Hartford, York

02/20/2004
07/18/2008
01/15/2010
12/13/2013
08/15/2014

10/03/2014

06/13/2014

Corrigan-Radgowski, Hartford, MacDougall-Walker ~ 12/13/2013



Date Printed  Thursday, April 06, 2017



Title

Corr Counselor
Parole Officer 2
Parole Officer 2
12/18/2009

Parole Officer 2

Rank Date  Emp.

6/26/2012 554667
4/20/2001 593097
4/6/2012 092971

12/9/2016 869688

Date Printed  Thursday, April 06, 2017

DOC NP-4 Transfer List - Requested: Hartford Parole/Com

Name

Maribel Berrios
Jeffery Fernandes

Joseph Schmidt

Kimberly Di Cioccio

Current Location

MacDougall-Walker
Northern

Hartford Parole/Com

Residential Parole/Com

Otr End Requested Facilities State Service
3/31/2018 Hartford Parole/Com, Willard/Cybulski 12/27/1994
3/31/2018 Hartford Parole/Com, New Haven Parole/Com 04/20/2001

9/30/2017 Norwich/New London Parole/Com, Hartford Parole/Com

3/31/2018 Hartford Parole/Com 08/23/2003






Title

CFSS 1

CFSS 2
CFSS 2
CFSS 3

Corr Counselor

Corr Electrician

Corr Maint Supv

Corr SA Counselor
Corr Treatment Officer
GMO

GMO

Rank Date

10/3/2014

7/21/2006
6/8/2007
6/12/2015

8/10/2012

6/8/2007

4/3/2015

1/15/2010
3/7/2014
12/13/2013
6/12/2015

Emp.

169085

042076
056515
088011

645267

056305

070109

093480
104825
972762
433314

DOC NP-4 Transfer List - Requested: MacDougall-Walker

Name

Kasraj Gobin

Fotis Markopoulus
Richard Wilcox

Danielle Ruiz

Andrew Bukowski

Kevin McLain

Jason Ward

Shawn Doughety
Paolo Santilli
Chad Rypysc

Paul Picard

Current Location

Bridgeport

Osborn
Osborn

Bridgeport

Enfield

Dist. 1 Maint No

Brooklyn

Osborn
Garner
Dist. 1 Maint No

Brooklyn

Otr End

12/31/2017

12/31/2017
12/31/2017
12/31/2017

3/31/2018

3/31/2018

6/30/2017

12/31/2017
12/31/2017
12/31/2017

3/31/2018

Requested Facilities State Service

Enfield, CRCI, Osborn, Hartford, Willard/Cybulski, 10/03/2014
MacDougall-Walker
MacDougall-Walker 07/21/2006

MacDougall-Walker, CRCI, Enfield, Willard/Cybulski 06/08/2007
York, MacDougall-Walker, Cheshire, MY, New Haven 08/14/2009

Hartford, OCPM, MYI, MacDougall-Walker, Northern 08/13/1999

MY], Dist. 2 Maint SE, Corrigan-Radgowski, Hartford, 06/08/2007
MacDougall-Walker

Willard/Cybulski, Dist. 1 Maint No, Northern, Osborn, 04/25/2008
CRCI, MacDougall-Walker, Enfield

Hartford, MacDougall-Walker, CRCI 01/15/2010
Cheshire, MacDougall-Walker 09/10/2010
Willard/Cybulski, Enfield, MacDougall-Walker 08/10/2001

Corrigan-Radgowski, Hartford, MacDougall-Walker ~ 12/13/2013



Date Printed  Thursday, April 06, 2017



Title

CFSS 2
CFSS 2
CFSS 2
CFSS 2
CFSS 2
CFSS 2
CFSS 3

Corr Counselor
Corr Counselor

Corr Counselor

Corr Counselor
Corr Counselor
Corr Counselor
Corr Electrician

Corr Electrician

Corr Electrician

Corr Electrician
Corr HVAC Tech

Corr Maint Supv

Corr Plumber/Steam

Corr SA Counselor
Corr SA Counselor
Corr SA Counselor

Corr SA Counselor

Corr SA Counselor

Rank Date

4/7/2000
10/8/2001
6/24/2005
8/31/2007
6/13/2014
3/22/2015
6/12/2015

6/24/2005
5/25/2007
8/10/2012

8/10/2012
12/13/2013
8/8/2014
11/16/2001
8/20/2004

6/8/2007

4/8/2011
6/13/2014
11/6/2009
8/13/1999
3/17/2006
4/15/2009

12/13/2013
10/3/2014

10/3/2014

Emp.

965231
645367
026806
050058
163524
064511
088011

972657
532613
645267

965355
156921
082125
972895
364677

056305

113147
163406
038635
645340
654182
508756
157000
165756

168882

DOC NP-4 Transfer List - Requested: MYI

Name

Frank Sacco
Jamie Doyle
Beldon Antrum
Bambi Putinas
Antonio Gandolfo
Carey Lapointe

Danielle Ruiz

Kathleen Biga
Rebecca Schaffer

Andrew Bukowski

Jason Palmieri
Andrea Bazinet
Maris Richards
Fevzi Hursid

John Mello

Kevin McLain

Alexander Cortes
Lukasz Gubernat
Robert Bankowski
Robert Antonucci
Doreen Krupp
Tamara Wilson
Joseph Caruso

Robert Girard

Renea Tirrell

Current Location

New Haven
Northern

Bridgeport

New Haven
MacDougall-Walker
Enfield

Bridgeport

Garner
MacDougall-Walker
Enfield

Central Office
Cheshire
Willard/Cybulski
Cheshire
Cheshire

Dist. 1 Maint No

Bridgeport
Osborn
Hartford
New Haven
York

York

CRCI

CRCI

CRCI

Otr End Requested Facilities

9/30/2017 MYI
9/30/2017 MY]I, Cheshire
12/31/2017 MYI, Garner
9/30/2017 MYI
3/31/2018 MYI, Cheshire, Northern
6/30/2018 Cheshire, MYI
12/31/2017 York, MacDougall-Walker, Cheshire, MYI, New Haven

6/30/2017 MYI
3/31/2018 Hartford, MYI, Cheshire
3/31/2018 Hartford, OCPM, MY, MacDougall-Walker, Northern

3/31/2018 MYI
3/31/2018 MYI
3/31/2018 Hartford, MYI, Cheshire
3/31/2018 Dist. 2 Maint SE, MYI
6/30/2017 MYI, Dist. 2 Maint SE, New Haven, Hartford,
Bridgeport, Garner
3/31/2018 MYI, Dist. 2 Maint SE, Corrigan-Radgowski, Hartford,
MacDougall-Walker
3/31/2018 Dist. 2 Maint SE, MYI, Garner, Cheshire
12/31/2017 Cheshire, MY], Dist. 2 Maint SE
6/30/2017 Dist. 2 Maint SE, New Haven, Bridgeport, MYI
3/31/2018 MYI, Dist. 2 Maint SE, Cheshire
3/31/2018 MYI, Cheshire
12/31/2017 MYI
9/30/2017 Bridgeport, New Haven, MY, Hartford, Garner

12/31/2017 MY], Bridgeport, Cheshire, New Haven, Garner,
Hartford

12/31/2017 Cheshire, MY, Bridgeport, Garner, Hartford, New

State Service

04/07/2000
10/08/1999
06/24/2005
12/08/2006
06/13/2014
11/07/2007
08/14/2009

08/10/2001
11/12/2004
08/13/1999

08/11/2000
12/13/2013
01/02/2009
11/16/2001
08/20/2004

06/08/2007

04/08/2011
06/13/2014
03/31/2006
08/13/1999
08/27/1999
06/08/2007
12/13/2013
08/15/2014

10/03/2014



Haven

Corr SA Counselor 3/6/2015 174324  Jerod Geter Willard/Cybulski 3/31/2018 New Haven, Bridgeport, MY1, Cheshire 03/06/2015
Corr SA Counselor 7/22/2015 163611 Leatha Walton CRCI 9/30/2017 MYI, Bridgeport, Hartford, York 06/13/2014
Corr Treatment Officer 1/11/2013 069892  Karl Morrison Garner 9/30/2017 MYI 04/25/2008

Date Printed  Thursday, April 06, 2017



DOC NP-4 Transfer List - Requested: MYI

Title Rank Date  Emp. Name Current Location QOtr End Requested Facilities State Service

Date Printed  Thursday, April 06, 2017






Title

CFSS 2
CFSS 2
CFSS 2
CFSS 3

Corr Counselor
Corr Counselor
Corr Counselor
Corr Counselor
Corr Counselor
Corr Counselor

Corr Electrician

Corr Maint Supv
Corr Plumber/Steam
Corr SA Counselor

Corr SA Counselor

Corr SA Counselor

Corr SA Counselor

Rank Date

12/15/2000
4/3/2004
11/3/2013
6/12/2015

8/4/2006
6/20/2008
8/14/2009
9/10/2010

12/19/2011
10/3/2014
8/20/2004

11/6/2009
9/3/2004
12/13/2013
10/3/2014

10/3/2014

3/6/2015

Emp.

972586
008509
156705
088011

511656
049369
041436
104847
057108
150063
364677

038635
004730
157000
165756

168882

174324

DOC NP-4 Transfer List - Requested: New Haven

Name

Matthew Mau
Sandra Sacco
James McCluskey

Danielle Ruiz

Jacqueline Blackman
Tammy Perreault

Karin Anderson

Jacquelyn Moore Decoito

Beyonka Ligon
shanae Mclintyre

John Mello

Robert Bankowski
Leighton Vanderburgh
Joseph Caruso

Robert Girard

Renea Tirrell

Jerod Geter

Current Location

York
York
York

Bridgeport

Bridgeport
Garner
Hartford
Bridgeport
Garner
Bridgeport
Cheshire

Hartford
York
CRCI
CRCI

CRCI

Willard/Cybulski

Otr End

3/31/2018 New Haven
9/30/2017 New Haven

3/31/2018 New Haven, Garner

Requested Facilities

State Service

12/15/2000
04/03/2004
11/03/2013

12/31/2017 York, MacDougall-Walker, Cheshire, MYI, New Haven 08/14/2009

6/30/2017 New Haven 11/16/1990
12/31/2017 New Haven 11/10/2006
4/1/2018 New Haven 07/03/2006
3/31/2018 New Haven 09/10/2010
3/31/2018 New Haven, Bridgeport 05/16/2008
3/31/2018 New Haven, Cheshire 10/03/2014
6/30/2017 MY], Dist. 2 Maint SE, New Haven, Hartford, 08/20/2004
Bridgeport, Garner

6/30/2017 Dist. 2 Maint SE, New Haven, Bridgeport, MY 03/31/2006
6/30/2017 New Haven, Hartford 02/20/2004
9/30/2017 Bridgeport, New Haven, MY, Hartford, Garner 12/13/2013
12/31/2017 MYI, Bridgeport, Cheshire, New Haven, Garner, 08/15/2014

Hartford

12/31/2017 Cheshire, MY, Bridgeport, Garner, Hartford, New 10/03/2014

Haven

3/31/2018 New Haven, Bridgeport, MY, Cheshire

03/06/2015



Date Printed  Thursday, April 06, 2017



Title

Parole Officer 2
Parole Officer 2
Parole Officer 2
Parole Officer 2
Parole Officer 2

Rank Date  Emp.

4/20/2001 593097
7/18/2008 645199
7/30/2010 028459
1/28/2011 094012
12/9/2016 073333

Date Printed  Thursday, April 06, 2017

DOC NP-4 Transfer List - Requested: New Haven Parole/Com

Name

Jeffery Fernandes
Cynthia Ralliford
Netasia Jones
Emily Zarotney

Chanessa Bent

Current Location

Northern

Norwich/New London Parole/Com
New Haven Parole/Com
Hartford Parole/Com

Residential Parole/Com

Otr End Requested Facilities

3/31/2018 Hartford Parole/Com, New Haven Parole/Com
3/31/2018 New Haven Parole/Com
6/30/2017 New Haven Parole/Com
9/30/2017 New Haven Parole/Com
3/31/2018 New Haven Parole/Com

State Service

04/20/2001
01/29/1999
08/19/2005
01/15/2011
07/18/2008






Title

CFSS 2
CFSS 2
CFSS 2
CFSS 3

Corr Counselor

Corr Counselor

Corr Maint Supv

Corr Maint Supv

Corr Plumber/Steam
Corr Plumber/Steam
Corr Plumber/Steam
Corr Plumber/Steam
GMO
GMO

Rank Date  Emp.

9/12/2008 078702
6/13/2014 163524

4/4/2016 160960
11/1/2013 069777
8/10/2012 645267

8/8/2014 009473

4/3/2015 556786

4/3/2015 070109

7/17/1998 622187
6/8/2007 056399
1/18/2008 066520
1/19/2008 066522
3/31/2006 038783
1/18/2008 066497

DOC NP-4 Transfer List - Requested: Northern

Name

James Wozniak
Antonio Gandolfo
Carissa Stepanian
Lance Oliver

Andrew Bukowski

Ashley Ortiz

Saverio Rosata

Jason Ward

Gregory Gineo
Paul Bessette
Sean Martin
Gregory Sullivan
Jeffrey Soukup
William Kelly

Current Location

Enfield
MacDougall-Walker
Enfield
MacDougall-Walker
Enfield

Enfield

Enfield

Brooklyn

MacDougall-Walker
Dist. 1 Maint No
Osborn

Osborn

Dist. 1 Maint No
Dist. 1 Maint No

Otr End Requested Facilities

12/31/2017 Northern
3/31/2018 MYI, Cheshire, Northern

12/31/2017 Northern
3/31/2018 Willard/Cybulski, Osborn, CRCI, Northern, Enfield
3/31/2018 Hartford, OCPM, MY, MacDougall-Walker, Northern

3/31/2018 Osborn, OCPM, Willard/Cybulski, Northern, Hartford,

Sentence Calculations & Interstate

12/31/2017 Northern, CRCI, Willard/Cybulski, Osborn, Dist. 1
Maint No

6/30/2017 Willard/Cybulski, Dist. 1 Maint No, Northern, Osborn,
CRCI, MacDougall-Walker, Enfield

9/30/2017 Willard/Cybulski, Northern

6/30/2017 CRCI, Willard/Cybulski, Enfield, Northern

3/31/2018 Dist. 1 Maint No, Northern

6/30/2017 Willard/Cybulski, Northern

3/31/2018 Willard/Cybulski, Northern, Enfield, CRCI

3/31/2018 Enfield, Northern

State Service

09/12/2008
06/13/2014
04/04/2014
04/25/2008
08/13/1999

08/09/2013

08/20/1993

04/25/2008

07/17/1998
06/08/2007
01/18/2008
01/18/2008
03/31/2006
01/18/2008



Date Printed  Thursday, April 06, 2017



DOC NP-4 Transfer List - Requested: Norwich/New London Parole/Com

Title Rank Date  Emp. Name Current Location QOtr End Requested Facilities State Service
Parole Officer 2 4/6/2012 622328 Alan Piascik Hartford Parole/Com 9/30/2017 Norwich/New London Parole/Com 10/23/1998
Parole Officer 2 4/6/2012 092971  Joseph Schmidt Hartford Parole/Com 9/30/2017 Norwich/New London Parole/Com, Hartford Parole/Com
12/18/2009

Date Printed  Thursday, April 06, 2017






Title

Corr Counselor
Corr Counselor
Corr Counselor
Corr Counselor

Corr Counselor

Corr Counselor
Corr Counselor
Corr Counselor

Corr Counselor

Corr Counselor

Corr Counselor

Rank Date  Emp.

10/12/2007 869621
4/11/2008 869696
12/18/2008 000367
8/28/2009 973042
8/10/2012 645267

1/25/2013 055879
12/27/2013 645136
12/27/2013 063120

8/8/2014 654747

8/8/2014 009473

8/22/2014 124248

DOC NP-4 Transfer List - Requested:

Name

Angela Maiorana-Blonaisz

Sara Skribiski
Michael Pierce
Geremia Botta

Andrew Bukowski

Brian Stanley
Shane Mortimer
Kristin Congelos

Joseph Timbro

Ashley Ortiz

Debroah Lugo

Current Location

MacDougall-Walker
MacDougall-Walker
Willard/Cybulski
Osborn

Enfield

MacDougall-Walker
CRCI

CRCI

Enfield

Enfield

CRCI

ocPM

Otr End

3/31/2018 OCPM, Corrigan-Radgowski

Requested Facilities

3/31/2018 OCPM

3/31/2018 OCPM, Sentence Calculations & Interstate
12/31/2017 OCPM, Willard/Cybulski

State Service

09/06/2002
08/22/2003
09/01/2006
09/06/2002

3/31/2018 Hartford, OCPM, MYI, MacDougall-Walker, Northern 08/13/1999

3/31/2018 Sentence Calculations & Interstate, OCPM

12/02/2011

6/30/2017 OCPM, Sentence Calculations & Interstate, Osborn  01/27/1999

6/30/2017 Osborn, OCPM

09/28/2007

3/31/2018 Osborn, OCPM, CRCI, Willard/Cybulski, Hartford, 09/12/2000

Sentence Calculations & Interstate

3/31/2018 Osborn, OCPM, Willard/Cybulski, Northern, Hartford, 08/09/2013

Sentence Calculations & Interstate

3/31/2018 Willard/Cybulski, Osborn, OCPM

12/02/2011



Date Printed  Thursday, April 06, 2017



Title

CFSS 1

CFSS 2
CFSS 3
Corr Counselor
Corr Counselor
Corr Counselor
Corr Counselor

Corr Counselor

Corr Counselor

Corr Counselor

Corr Maint Supv

Corr Maint Supv

Corr Stores District Supervisor

Rank Date

10/3/2014

3/6/2008
11/1/2013
1/15/2013

12/13/2013
12/27/2013
12/27/2013

8/8/2014

8/8/2014

8/22/2014
4/3/2015

4/3/2015

5/30/2014

Emp.

169085

026605
069777
058039
156754
645136
063120
654747

009473

124248
556786

070109

045537

DOC NP-4 Transfer List - Requested:
Name Current Location
Kasraj Gobin Bridgeport

Robert Turgeon MacDougall-Walker

Lance Oliver MacDougall-Walker

Eric McKenzie Willard/Cybulski

Theresa Kouris York
Shane Mortimer CRCI
Kristin Congelos CRCI
Joseph Timbro Enfield
Ashley Ortiz Enfield
Debroah Lugo CRCI
Saverio Rosata Enfield
Jason Ward Brooklyn

Brenda Coleman Central Office

Osborn

Otr End Requested Facilities

12/31/2017 Enfield, CRCI, Osborn, Hartford, Willard/Cybulski,
MacDougall-Walker
3/31/2018 Osborn, Hartford
3/31/2018 Willard/Cybulski, Osborn, CRCI, Northern, Enfield
3/31/2018 Osborn
12/31/2017 Osborn, Willard/Cybulski
6/30/2017 OCPM, Sentence Calculations & Interstate, Osborn
6/30/2017 Osborn, OCPM
3/31/2018 Osborn, OCPM, CRCI, Willard/Cybulski, Hartford,
Sentence Calculations & Interstate
3/31/2018 Osborn, OCPM, Willard/Cybulski, Northern, Hartford,
Sentence Calculations & Interstate
3/31/2018 Willard/Cybulski, Osborn, OCPM
12/31/2017 Northern, CRCI, Willard/Cybulski, Osborn, Dist. 1
Maint No
6/30/2017 Willard/Cybulski, Dist. 1 Maint No, Northern, Osborn,
CRCI, MacDougall-Walker, Enfield
6/30/2017 Osborn

State Service

10/03/2014

06/24/2005
04/25/2008
07/20/2007
12/13/2013
01/27/1999
09/28/2007
09/12/2000

08/09/2013

12/02/2011
08/20/1993

04/25/2008

09/01/2006



Date Printed  Thursday, April 06, 2017



DOC NP-4 Transfer List - Requested: Residential Parole/Com

Title Rank Date  Emp. Name Current Location QOtr End Requested Facilities State Service

No Records For the Requested Choice

Date Printed  Thursday, April 06, 2017






Title

Corr Counselor
Corr Counselor
Corr Counselor

Corr Counselor

Corr Counselor

Rank Date  Emp.

12/18/2008 000367
1/25/2013 055879
12/27/2013 645136
8/8/2014 654747

8/8/2014 009473

DOC NP-4 Transfer List - Requested:

Name

Michael Pierce
Brian Stanley
Shane Mortimer

Joseph Timbro

Ashley Ortiz

Current Location

Willard/Cybulski
MacDougall-Walker
CRCI

Enfield

Enfield

Sentence Calculations & Interstate

Otr End Requested Facilities State Service

3/31/2018 OCPM, Sentence Calculations & Interstate 09/01/2006
3/31/2018 Sentence Calculations & Interstate, OCPM 12/02/2011
6/30/2017 OCPM, Sentence Calculations & Interstate, Osborn  01/27/1999
3/31/2018 Osborn, OCPM, CRCI, Willard/Cybulski, Hartford, 09/12/2000

Sentence Calculations & Interstate

3/31/2018 Osborn, OCPM, Willard/Cybulski, Northern, Hartford, 08/09/2013

Sentence Calculations & Interstate



Date Printed  Thursday, April 06, 2017



DOC NP-4 Transfer List - Requested: Waterbury Parole/Com

Title Rank Date  Emp. Name Current Location QOtr End Requested Facilities State Service

Parole Officer 2 1/29/2010 049517 Katherine Montoya Residential Parole/Com 9/30/2017 Waterbury Parole/Com 11/10/2006

Date Printed  Thursday, April 06, 2017






Title Rank Date

CFSS 1 10/3/2014
CFSS 2 9/6/2006
CFSS 2 6/8/2007
CFSS 3 11/1/2013
Corr Counselor 8/28/2009
Corr Counselor 6/26/2012
Corr Counselor 12/13/2013
Corr Counselor 8/8/2014
Corr Counselor 8/8/2014
Corr Counselor 8/22/2014
Corr Electrician 6/16/2000
Corr Electrician 4/25/2008
Corr HVAC Tech 6/12/2015
Corr Maint Supv 4/3/2015
Corr Maint Supv 4/3/2015
Corr Plumber/Steam 7/17/1998
Corr Plumber/Steam 6/8/2007
Corr Plumber/Steam 1/19/2008
GMO 3/31/2006
GMO 12/13/2013

Emp.

169085

622130
056515
069777
973042
554667
156754
654747

009473

124248
965242
069922
177793
556786

070109

622187
056399
066522
038783
972762

DOC NP-4 Transfer List - Requested:

Name

Kasraj Gobin

Mari Mitchell Torbor
Richard Wilcox
Lance Oliver
Geremia Botta
Maribel Berrios
Theresa Kouris

Joseph Timbro

Ashley Ortiz

Debroah Lugo
John Stevenson
Thomas Perlotto
Chris LaRue

Saverio Rosata

Jason Ward

Gregory Gineo
Paul Bessette
Gregory Sullivan
Jeffrey Soukup
Chad Rypysc

Current Location

Bridgeport

Hartford

Osborn
MacDougall-Walker
Osborn
MacDougall-Walker
York

Enfield

Enfield

CRCI

Osborn

Dist. 1 Maint No
Dist. 1 Maint No
Enfield

Brooklyn

MacDougall-Walker
Dist. 1 Maint No
Osborn

Dist. 1 Maint No
Dist. 1 Maint No

Willard/Cybulski

Otr End

12/31/2017

3/31/2018
12/31/2017
3/31/2018
12/31/2017
3/31/2018
12/31/2017
3/31/2018

3/31/2018

3/31/2018
12/31/2017
3/31/2018
6/30/2017
12/31/2017

6/30/2017

9/30/2017
6/30/2017
6/30/2017
3/31/2018
12/31/2017

Requested Facilities

Enfield, CRCI, Osborn, Hartford, Willard/Cybulski,
MacDougall-Walker

Willard/Cybulski

MacDougall-Walker, CRCI, Enfield, Willard/Cybulski
Willard/Cybulski, Osborn, CRCI, Northern, Enfield
OCPM, Willard/Cybulski

Hartford Parole/Com, Willard/Cybulski

Osborn, Willard/Cybulski

Osborn, OCPM, CRCI, Willard/Cybulski, Hartford,
Sentence Calculations & Interstate

Osborn, OCPM, Willard/Cybulski, Northern, Hartford,
Sentence Calculations & Interstate

Willard/Cybulski, Osborn, OCPM

Willard/Cybulski

Willard/Cybulski, Dist. 2 Maint SE, CRCI
Willard/Cybulski

Northern, CRCI, Willard/Cybulski, Osborn, Dist. 1
Maint No

Willard/Cybulski, Dist. 1 Maint No, Northern, Osborn,
CRCI, MacDougall-Walker, Enfield

Willard/Cybulski, Northern

CRCI, Willard/Cybulski, Enfield, Northern
Willard/Cybulski, Northern

Willard/Cybulski, Northern, Enfield, CRCI
Willard/Cybulski, Enfield, MacDougall-Walker

State Service

10/03/2014

02/13/1998
06/08/2007
04/25/2008
09/06/2002
12/27/1994
12/13/2013
09/12/2000

08/09/2013

12/02/2011
06/16/2000
04/25/2008
06/12/2015
08/20/1993

04/25/2008

07/17/1998
06/08/2007
01/18/2008
03/31/2006
08/10/2001



Date Printed  Thursday, April 06, 2017



Title

CFSS 2
CFSS 2
CFSS 2
CFSS 2
CFSS 3
CFSS 3

Corr Counselor
Corr Counselor
Corr HVAC Tech
Corr Locksmith
Corr Maint Supv
Corr SA Counselor

Indust Supv 1 (Gen)

Rank Date

12/5/2007

2/7/2014
6/13/2014
10/3/2014
5/14/2014
6/12/2015

12/13/2013
11/27/2015
3/6/2015
3/6/2015
11/6/2009
7/22/2015
3/3/1992

Emp.

526774
159472
163523
168866
013034
088011

108268
622314
174311
174472
965069
163611
537574

DOC NP-4 Transfer List - Requested: York

Name

Matthew Santoro
Julianne Godwin
Aisha Chang
Aaron Vargas
John Deluca

Danielle Ruiz

Meghan Niedzwicki
Ronald Hylton
Michael Lawton
Thomas Jankowski
Jay Ventura

Leatha Walton

Mark Barstow

Current Location

Willard/Cybulski
Corrigan-Radgowski
Corrigan-Radgowski
Enfield

CRCI

Bridgeport

Central Office
Cheshire
Willard/Cybulski
Hartford
Corrigan-Radgowski
CRCI

Osborn

Otr End

9/30/2017
3/31/2018
3/31/2018
6/30/2017
3/31/2018
12/31/2017

9/30/2017
3/31/2018
6/30/2017
6/30/2017
6/30/2017
9/30/2017
9/30/2017

Requested Facilities State Service

Cheshire, Hartford, CRCI, York 05/27/1994
York 02/07/2014
York 06/13/2014
Corrigan-Radgowski, Brooklyn, York 10/03/2014
York 08/20/2004

York, MacDougall-Walker, Cheshire, MYI, New Haven 08/14/2009

York 11/19/2010
York 10/23/1998
Corrigan-Radgowski, York 03/06/2015
Corrigan-Radgowski, York 03/06/2015
York 02/25/2000
MY], Bridgeport, Hartford, York 06/13/2014
Corrigan-Radgowski, Brooklyn, York 03/03/1992



Date Printed  Thursday, April 06, 2017



